UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

NOVEMBER 2021 SPRING CREEK DEBRIS RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: December 2, 2021
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.E.S. — SPRING CR DEBRIS DAM —— **KES
ACRE-FEET INFLOW SPILL OUTLET TIME COPPER ZINC COPPER
INLAKE CHANGE C.ES. MGI/L
1.588

1 728.87 1.529 -59 32 0 62
2 732.29 1.674 +145 73 0 0
3 733.24 1.716 +42 21 0 0
4 734.00 1.749 +33 17 0 0
5 734.56 1.774 +25 13 0 0
6 734.99 1.794 +20 10 0 0
7 735.34 1.810 +16 8 0 0
8 735.77 1.829 +19 10 0 0
9 738.51 1.958 +129 65 0 0
10 739.54 2.008 +50 25 0 0
11 740.16 2.038 +30 15 0 0
12 739.27 1.995 -43 10 0 32
13 735.11 1.799 -196 -1 0 98
14 730.52 1.598 -201 -5 0 96
15 727.49 1.472 -126 -6 0 58
16 727.82 1.486 +14 7 0 0
17 728.14 1.499 +13 7 0 0
18 728.47 1.512 +13 7 0 0
19 728.78 1.525 +13 7 0 0
20 729.05 1.536 +11 6 0 0
21 729.29 1.546 +10 5 0 0
22 729.53 1.556 +10 5 0 0
23 729.76 1.566 +10 5 0 0
24 729.99 1.576 +10 5 0 0
25 730.19 1.584 +8 4 0 0
26 730.39 1.592 +8 4 0 0
27 730.59 1.601 +9 5 0 0
28 730.78 1.609 +8 4 0 0
29 727.30 1.464 -145 -7 0 66
30 725.68 1.400 -64 0 0 32
TOTALS -188 351 0 444
ACRE-FEET -188 696 0 881

COMMENTS:

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
SPILL 0
OUTLET 881
TOTAL 881



